
Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

10 

26 

Name 

David Lee 

Mike Coleman 

Class 

FP 

FP 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I 

1972 MG Midget 

Color 

White 

Black Tulip 

Best Tm 

1:40.499 

1:41.808 

Diff 

1.309 

Gap 

1.309 

Best Speed 

64.478 

63.649 

In Lap 

4 

2 

City/State 

Splendora TX 

Bishop TX 

Group 

2 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(10) David Lee 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(26) Mike Coleman 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

1:46.032 
1:41.150 
1:41.351 
1:40.499 

1:44.783 
1:41.808 
1:44.024 
1:45.774 

Diff 

+5.533 
+0.651 
+0.852 

+2.975 

+2.216 
+3.966 

Time of Day 

9:00:29.443 
9:02:10.593 
9:03:51.944 
9:05:32.443 

9:00:38.945 
9:02:20.753 
9:04:04.777 
9:05:50.551 
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Competitors Laps 

1 David Lee (10) 

2 Mike Coleman (26) 

0 

10 

 

26 

 

1 

10 

 

26 

 

2 

10 

 

26 

 

3 

10 

 

26 

 

4 

10 

 

26 

 

Lapchart
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