

18th Mike Stephens Classic Sorted on best lap time

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles

Group 2 G2 - TT1

3/15/2024 09:00

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 8:56:38

_	Pos	No.	Name	Class	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	In Lap	City/State	Group
	1	10	David Lee	FP	1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I	White	1:40.499			64.478	4	Splendora TX	2
	2	26	Mike Coleman	FP	1972 MG Midget	Black Tulip	1:41.808	1.309	1.309	63.649	2	Bishop TX	2

President - Danny Piott Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 3/24/2024 10:07:47 PM



18th Mike Stephens Classic

Group 2 Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles

G2 - TT1 3/15/2024 09:00

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 8:56:38

Tracac	C (12.00 Till	ne) started	ut 0.50.50								
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	La _l	p Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(10) David	Lee										
1	1:46.032	+5.533	9:00:29.443								
2	1:41.150	+0.651	9:02:10.593								
3	1:41.351	+0.852	9:03:51.944								
4		10.002									
4	1:40.499		9:05:32.443								
(26) Mike C											
1	1:44.783	+2.975	9:00:38.945								
2	1:41.808		9:02:20.753								
3	1:44.024	+2.216	9:04:04.777					1			
4	1:45.774	+3.966	9:05:50.551								
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
								1			
				1				1			

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill
Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 3/15/2024 10:04:13 AM



18th Mike Stephens Classic Lapchart

Group 2 G2 - TT1 Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles

3/15/2024 09:00

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 8:56:38

Competitors Laps

David Lee (10) 1 2 3 4 10 10 10 10 10 Mike Coleman (26) 2 26 26 26 26 26 26

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

Orbits

Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 3/15/2024 10:04:04 AM